

## Monday

Soup **VEG** **Cauliflower soup** *cauliflower, cream, onion, flour, oil, caraway seeds*

Main 1 **Baked pork with spinach and potatoes dumplings** *pork meat, onion, flour, garlic, spinach, egg, potatoes*

## Tuesday

Soup 1 **VEG** **Vegetable consommé with rice** *carrot, onion, parsley, celery, herbs, rice*

Main 1 **Chicken roulade with mashed potatoes** *chicken meat, egg, cream, onion, potato starch, herbs, potatoes, milk butter*

## Wednesday

Soup 1 **VEG** **Minestrone** *tomatoes, zucchini, beans, cabbage, carrot, onion, celery, olive oil*

Main 1 **Baked pork with Bratislava sauce and bread dumplings** *pork meat, carrot, celery, tomatoes, onion, cream, peas, pickles, oil, flour, bread, yeast*

## Thursday

Soup 1 **VEG** **Vegetable soup with potatoes** *potatoes, onion, parsley, celery, carrot, butter, herbs*

Main 1 **Salmon with teriaky marinade and baked vegetable** *salmon, olive oil, teriaky sauce, lemon grass, seasonal vegetable*

## Friday

Soup 1 **Tuscan beans soup** *tomatoes, beans, celery, carrot, olive oil, garlic, herbs*

Main 1 **Pasta with salmon in tomato sauce** *pasta, salmon, tomatoes, onion, garlic, olive oil*

## Individual meals or products may contain the following allergens:

- 1 Cereals containing gluten
- 2 Crustaceans
- 3 Eggs
- 4 Fish
- 5 Peanuts
- 6 Soybeans
- 7 Milk
- 8 Nuts: almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, cashews, pecans, Brazilian nuts, pistachios, macadamia nuts
- 9 Celery
- 10 Mustard
- 11 Sesame seeds
- 12 Sulfur dioxide and sulphites
- 13 Lupin
- 14 Shellfish

If in doubt, please ask our waiting staff for more information on the allergens.

► Ingredients marked with \* are in BIO quality